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Planta Baja

vivienda................68,35*

superficies(m2)

total  _

PORCHE.................15,00

superficies(m2)

total  _ 83,35

BLOQ. 1

Nº:   01

JARDIN  _ 239,00

*SUP. CONSTRUIDAS
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